Compar e Responses

Event #4269

Status: Pending Award

Event Name: FIRE HYDRANTS & REPAIR
PARTS

Number Of Lines. 29

Performance Evaluation Score

Consolidated Pipe & Supply Co
Brandon L edbetter

(Award All valid only when output is same

HD Supply WaterworksLtd

Shane Durrance

(Award All valid only when output is same

Ferguson Waterworks

Chandler Brannen

(Award All valid only when output is same

for all lines) for all lines) for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount 109,986.19 123,781.12 105,947.79
Total Event Score
Line 1:Open:100360 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 40.0000 EA 40.0000 40.0000 40.0000
UnitPrice 1,058.00000 1,149.00000 987.00000
ExtendedPrice 42,320.00 45,960.00 39,480.00
Total Line Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail EA EA
Vendor Item A421-509421 604426M3CLMEDLA AFCMK73LAOLNY

Vendor Item Description

4-1/2V0O 36 BURY MUELLER

4-1/2vO MED 36"B 6MJ

4-1/2VOMK73HYD360L L/IAY

Line 2:Open: 100361 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 12.0000 EA

0.0000
12.0000

0.0000
12.0000
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0.0000
12.0000




Compare Responses continued...

UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

1,086.00000
13,032.00

A421-503625
4-1/2V0O 46 BURY MUELLER

1,189.00000
14,268.00

EACH
604546M3CLMEDLA
4-1/2VvO MED 46" B 6MS

1,017.00000
12,204.00

EA
AFCMK73LAOLRY

4-1/2VOMK73HYD 46 OL L/AY

Line 3:Open:101428 Output: Contract
Awar d Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 15.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
15.0000
93.68000
1,405.20

HRPI-300
TRAFFIC REPAIR KITS F/MUELLER

0.0000
15.0000
103.60000
1,554.00

EACH
61MUA300
A3004-1/2 SAFETY FLGKIT

0.0000
15.0000
93.39000
1,400.85

EA
SP-HMTRF
4-1/2 A421 TRAF REPFLG

Line 4:0Open:101429 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 15.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

0.0000
15.0000
86.90000
1,303.50

0.0000
15.0000
95.77000
1,436.55
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15.0000
86.32000
1,294.80




Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

HRPI-5-800
TRAFFIC REPAIR KITSFAVK

EACH
61AVKTRK2780
AVK TRAFF REPKIT F/NOSTALGIC

EA
SP-HRP-5-800
AVK 4-1/2 TRAFFIC REPFLG

Line 5:0pen: 101430 Output: Contract
Awar d Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 15.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
15.0000
93.68000
1,405.20

HRPI-652
TRAFFIC REPAIR KITS F/CLOW MED

0.0000
15.0000
103.60000
1,554.00

EACH
61CLO6F2500TRK
CLOW 4.50 TRAFFIC REPAIRKIT

0.0000
15.0000
93.39000
1,400.85

EA
SP-HCTFR
4-1/2 CLOW MEDALLION TRAF REP

Line 6:0Open:101431 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 15.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

0.0000
15.0000
87.77000
1,316.55

0.0000
15.0000
97.08000
1,456.20

EACH
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0.0000
15.0000
87.50000
1,312.50




Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

HRPI 473/582
TRAFFIC REPAIR KITS F/AD MK73

61ADA473
4-1/2 TRAFFIC REPKIT F/IMK73

SP-HAFCTRF
4-1/2 AFC MK73 TRAF REP FLG

Line 7:Open:101432 Output: Contract
Awar d Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 15.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
15.0000
75.54000
1,133.10

HRPI-402129
TRAFFIC REPAIRKITSF/M&H 129

0.0000
15.0000
85.32000
1,279.80

EACH
61MH4402129
402129 4-1/2 TRAFFIC REPKIT

0.0000
15.0000
76.91000
1,153.65

EA
SP-HMH129TRF
4-1/2 M&H 129 TRAF REPFLG

Line 8:0Open:101433 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 15.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
15.0000
192.08000
2,881.20

A11/A31
LOWER & UPPER ROD/MUELLER CEN

0.0000
15.0000
212.43000
3,186.45

EACH
61IMUUALA3ZL
UPPERALL & LOWER A31 OP ROD

0.0000
15.0000
191.47000
2,872.05

EA
SP-HHRPRAMUEL
MUELLER 4-1/2 ROD ADDY
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Compare Responses continued...

Line 9:0Open: 106075 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 15.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

Line 10:Open:101434 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 15.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
15.0000
214.87000
3,223.05

M7/M12
UPPER & LOWER RODS F/CLOW MED

0.0000
15.0000
237.63000
3,564.45

EACH
61CLUM7LM12
UPPER M7 & LOWER M12 OP ROD

0.0000
15.0000
214.19000
3,212.85

EA
SP-HCLURA
4-1/2 CLOW MEDALLION L&U ROD A

Line 11:Open: 101435 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 15.0000 EA

0.0000
15.0000

0.0000
15.0000
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0.0000
15.0000




Compare Responses continued...

UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

231.45000
3,471.75

30-11/30-12
UPPER & LOWER RODS F/AMERICAN

255.96000
3,839.40

EACH
61ADU3011L3012
UPPER 30-11 & LOWER 30-12 RODS

230.72000
3,460.80

EA
SP-HAFC73ULRA
4-1/2 MK73 LOWER & UPPER ROD A

Line 12:Open:101436 Output: Contract
Awar d Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 15.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
15.0000
193.65000
2,904.75

#16/#27
UPPER & LOWER RODS F/M&H 129

0.0000
15.0000
214.17000
3,212.55

EACH
61MHU16L27
UPPER 16 & LOWER 27 OP ROD

0.0000
15.0000
193.05000
2,895.75

EA
SP-HM129ULRA
4-1/2 M&H 129 LOWER & UPPER RO

Line 13:Open: 101437 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 15.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

0.0000
15.0000
221.20000
3,318.00

0.0000
15.0000
320.38000
4,805.70
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0.0000
15.0000
273.30000
4,099.50




Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

280358
MAIN VALVE ASSEMBLY F/MUELLER

EACH
61MU280358
280358 MAIN VLV REPKIT 4-1/2

EA
SP-HMVA
4-1/2 MUELLER MAIN VALVE ASSY

Line 14:Open: 106076 Output: Contract
Awar d Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 15.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

Line 15:Open: 101438 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 15.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

0.0000
15.0000
401.48000
6,022.20

0.0000
15.0000
444.00000
6,660.00

EACH

Page 7 of 14 | June 15, 2016

0.0000
15.0000
378.38000
5,675.70




Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

HRPI-131
MAIN VALVE ASSEMBLY F/CLOW MED

61CLMED412MVRK
4-1/2 CLOW MED MAIN VALVEKIT

SP-HCMVA
4-1/2 CLOW MAIN VALVE ASSY

Line 16:Open:101439 Output: Contract
Awar d Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 15.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
15.0000
429.04000
6,435.60

HRPI-131
MAIN VALVE ASSEMBLY F/AD MK73

0.0000
15.0000
474.48000
7,117.20

EACH
61ADMK73MKPC
4-1/2VP MK73 MAINTENANCE KIT

0.0000
15.0000
404.28000
6,064.20

EA
SP-HMK73MVA
4-1/2 AFC MK73 MAIN VALVE ASSY

Line 17:Open:101440 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 15.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
15.0000
407.00000
6,105.00

HRPI-187
MAIN VALVE ASSEMBLY F/M&H 129

0.0000
15.0000
450.10000
6,751.50

EACH
97USMHMV 45
M&H MAIN VALVE, 4-1/2"

0.0000
15.0000
383.56000
5,753.40

EA
SP-HMH129VMA
4-1/2 M&H 129 MAIN VALVE ASSY
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Compare Responses continued...

Line 18:Open: 101441 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 25.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
25.0000
31.48000
787.00

A25
SAFETY CPLG F/MUELLER

0.0000
25.0000
34.83000
870.75

EACH
61MU190350
190350 A-25/H-125STL SFTY CPLG

0.0000
25.0000
31.39000
784.75

EA
SP-HMSCSB
4-1/2 MUELLER A421 SAFETY BRK

Line 19:Open:101442 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 25.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
25.0000
31.48000
787.00

20
SAFETY CPLG F/AVK

0.0000
25.0000
34.83000
870.75

EACH
61AVKF20
AVK F20 BREAK COUPLING

0.0000
25.0000
31.39000
784.75

EA
SP-AVKSBC
4-1/2 AVK SAFETY BREAK COUP

Line 20:Open: 101443 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 25.0000 EA

0.0000
25.0000

0.0000
25.0000
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0.0000
25.0000




Compare Responses continued...

UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

31.48000
787.00

M10
SAFETY CPLG F/CLOW MED

34.83000
870.75

EACH
61SAFETYCPLG
CLOW M10 SAFETY STEM COUPLING

31.39000
784.75

EA
SP-HCMSBC
4-1/2 MEDALLION SAFETY BRK COU

Line 21:Open:101444 Output: Contract
Awar d Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 25.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
25.0000
33.06000
826.50

29-30
SAFETY CPLG F/AD MK73

0.0000
25.0000
36.57000
914.25

EACH
61AD8004761
MK73 SPLIT SAFETY COUPLING

0.0000
25.0000
32.96000
824.00

ea
SP-HAMK73SBC
4-1/2 AFC MK73 SAFETY BRK COUP

Line 22:Open: 101445 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 25.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

0.0000
25.0000
30.70000
767.50

0.0000
25.0000
33.96000
849.00
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0.0000
25.0000
30.61000
765.25




Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

29

SAFETY CPLG F/M&H 129

EACH
61MH445591

445591 SAFETY STEM CPLG MH

ea
SP-HMH129SBC
4-1/2 M&H 129 SAFETY BRK COUP

Line 23:Open: 101446 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 25.0000 EA 25.0000 25.0000 25.0000
UnitPrice 27.55000 30.48000 27.47000
ExtendedPrice 688.75 762.00 686.75
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail EACH EA
Vendor Item HRPI-355 61MU280355 SP-HMA421RPK
Vendor Item Description BONNET KIT 280355 BONNET REPAIR KIT 4-1/4 A421 ORING/GSKT KIT UBAR
Line 24:Open: 106077 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

Line Quantity 15.0000 EA
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
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Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 25:0pen:101447 Output: Contract
Awar d Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 15.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
15.0000
39.36000
590.40

HRPI-133
BONNET KIT F/CLOW MED

0.0000
15.0000
43.53000
652.95

EACH
61CLR1620074

R1620074 4-1/2 BONNET REPKIT

0.0000
15.0000
39.24000
588.60

EA
SP-HCORGK
4-1/2 CLOW ORNG/GSKT KIT UBARR

Line 26:Open:101448 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 15.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
15.0000
43.29000
649.35

HRPI-142
BONNET KIT F/AD MK73

0.0000
15.0000
47.89000
718.35

EACH
61AD142RK
AD 142 BONNET REPAIRKIT

0.0000
15.0000
43.16000
647.40

EA
SP-HAFCUBGT
4-1/2 MK73 ORNG/GSKT KIT UBARR
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Compare Responses continued...

Line 27:Open: 101449 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 15.0000 EA 15.0000 15.0000 15.0000
UnitPrice 22.04000 24.38000 21.98000
ExtendedPrice 330.60 365.70 329.70
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail EACH EA
Vendor Item HRPI-191 61MH129BRK 412 SP-HMHUBBGP
Vendor Item Description BONNET KIT F/M&H 129 M&H 4-1/2 129 BONNET REPAIR 4-1/2 129 IRNG/GSKT KIT UBARR/
Line 28:0pen:101450 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 25.0000 EA 25.0000 25.0000 25.0000
UnitPrice 163.05000 223.06000 162.52000
ExtendedPrice 4,076.25 5,576.50 4,063.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail EACH EA
Vendor Item HRPI/MK73 6" 61CLR1620658 AFCMK73U
Vendor Item Description 6" EXTENSION F/AD MK73 R1620659 12 MED HYD EXT 4-1/2 6 HYD EXT 4-1/2 MK73/5-1/4B
Line 29:Open: 101451 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 18.0000 EA 18.0000 18.0000 18.0000
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Compare Responses continued...

UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

189.93000 260.24000
3,418.74 4,684.32
EACH
HRPI/MK73 12 61CLR1620658
12" HYDRANT EXTENSION AD MK7 R1620658 6" MED HYD EXT 4-1/2

189.33000
3,407.94

EA
AFCMK7312
12 HYD EXT 4-1/2 MK73/ 5-1/4
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